Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter for Fluid Measure-
ment
This coriolis mass flow meter (MTCMF) is designed based on Micro Motion and Coriolis
principle. The flow meter measures fluid directly within a sealed pipeline and consists of a
sensor and a signal converter.
Overview
Precision Fluid Measurement

0.002 g/cm3
Accuracy
Technical Specifications
Explosion-proof Level
Exd (ia) aC T6GB
Temperature Range -50°C to 200°C (Medium)
Working Pressure 4 MPa
Materials
Material Composition 316L Stainless Steel (Tube), 304 Stainless Steel (Housing)
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Flow Capacity
Dimension and Flow Range
Model DN (mm) Flow Range (kg/h)
MTCMF-006 6 0-1000
MTCMF-010 10 0-2100
MTCMF-015 15 0-4500
MTCMF-020 20 0-7200
MTCMF-025 25 0-12000
MTCMF-032 32 0-21000
MTCMF-040 40 0-36000
MTCMF-050 50 0-60000
MTCMF-080 80 0-180000
MTCMF-100 100 0-280000
MTCMF-150 150 0-600000
MTCMF-200 200 0-1200000
Applications
Suitable Industries
• Chemical Processing
• Petroleum & Oil